Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Smith - (1663625) - Cheltenham S & W P Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.70
1:30.73
1:31.20
1:31.45
1:31.70
1:33.97
1:35.03
1:35.82
1:38.05
1:42.19
1:43.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.03
1:29.70
1:33.97
1:31.45
1:31.70
1:35.82
1:31.20
1:30.73
1:38.05
1:42.19
1:43.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
324
319
317
314
292
282
275
257
227

218

WA Pts

282
336
292
317
314
275
319
324
257
227

218

Round

Round

F
F

N

Date

16/12/23
19/03/23
02/07/23
28/10/23
21/10/23
19/11/23
17/03/24
30/09/23
26/11/22
09/10/22
02/10/22

Date

17/03/24
16/12/23
19/11/23
28/10/23
21/10/23
30/09/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
26/11/22
09/10/22
02/10/22

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Sandwell
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Worcester
Millfield
Cheltenham

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Cheltenham
Sandwell
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Cheltenham

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheltenham

Cheltenham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Cheltenham 3

Cheltenham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



