Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Smith - (1663625) - Cheltenham S & W P Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.70	336	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
1:30.73	324	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:31.20	319	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:31.45	317	Н	28/10/23	Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023	Sandwell	Cheltenham	3
1:31.70	314	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:33.97	292	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
1:35.03	282	F	17/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:35.82	275	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Cheltenham	3
1:38.05	257	F	26/11/22	Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet	Millfield		3
1:42.19	227	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
1:43.54	218	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.03	282	F	17/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:29.70	336	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
1:33.97	292	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
1:31.45	317	Н	28/10/23	Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023	Sandwell	Cheltenham	3
1:31.70	314	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:35.82	275	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Cheltenham	3
1:31.20	319	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:30.73	324	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:38.05	257	F	26/11/22	Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet	Millfield		3
1:42.19	227	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
1:43.54	218	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS